

Chowgule Education Society's

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science Autonomous

Accredited by NAAC with Grade 'A+'
Best Affiliated College-Goa University Silver Jubilee Year Award

Fee Structure 2024-2025

Programme: Doctor in Philosophy

SR.No.	CLASS	Caution Deposit			Students' Aid Fund		Annual Library fee	Annual Internet Fees	Laborat ory Fees/Co mputer Fees	Academic Restructurin g Fee	College Develop ment Fund	TOTAL
67	2nd Year Ph.D in Geography .	2480.00	9030.00	14010.00	180.00	610.00	1420.00	610.00	1660.00	1500.00	20000.00	51500.00

^{*}University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 4055.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1390.00

PRINCIPAL

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa

Date: 12-12-2024



